
Dining at the Old Original Bookbinder’s restaurant 
has been a Philadelphia tradition since 1865. Now, 
enjoy the legendary taste and quality at home with 
Bookbinder’s Gourmet Seafood Products.
10.5 oz cans • Made in the USA
A PORTION OF PROFITS WILL HELP FEED THE LESS FORTUNATE IN PHILADELPHIA.

Bookbinder Specialties • 601 Beatty Road, Media, PA 19063 • Phone (215) 322-1305 • Fax (215) 357-2746 

www.BookbinderSpecialties.com

Seafood Specialties

Seafood 
Pepper  
Pot Soup

A legendary Philadelphia flavor; A 
hearty, thick, spicy, tomato based stew, 
with premium cod, carrots, onions and 
macaroni. CONDENSED

 
Lobster 
Bisque

Our award winning and top selling 
soup. Our Lobster Bisque is one of the 
thickest, best-tasting available, in a 
mild sherry base. Makes a great sauce 
for fish or served over rice or pasta. 
CONDENSED

 
Seafood 
Bisque

Seafood Bisque is a gourmet blend  
of fresh fish, crab, shrimp, and clams. 
Great as a soup, but can be used as  
a cooking sauce on top of fish, pasta or 
rice. CONDENSED

 
Shrimp 
Bisque

Our Shrimp Bisque is cooked with real 
shrimp in a creamy, mildly-spicy base. 
Makes an excellent cooking sauce and 
topping for pasta; great for shrimp 
enchiladas. CONDENSED

Crab  
Bisque

Bookbinder’s Crab Bisque is made with 
real, fresh crab meat in a mild, sherry 
base. Excellent for soup or as a sauce. 
CONDENSED

White  
Clam Sauce

All Natural & Gluten-Free – loaded with 
choice, fresh Atlantic clams, hand-
shucked (to preserve tenderness) with 
extra virgin olive oil, canola oil and 
spices. Great on your favorite pasta.

Oyster  
Stew

A southern favorite – fresh oysters in a 
creamy dairy base with a hint of pepper 
and other spices. CONDENSED

Clam  
Juice

Our Natural Clam Juice is made  
from fresh North Atlantic clams. 
Nature’s finest! Great for cooking, 
drinks and stuffing.

 
Snapper  
Soup

The #1 Selling Snapper Soup in the 
U.S! One of the signature dishes at the 
restaurant, our Snapper is a traditional, 
rich, thick, “gravy-like” soup made with 
premium snapping turtle meat and 
sherry wine. A Philly favorite!

New England  
Clam 
Chowder

A new, All Natural & Gluten Free version 
of our most popular chowder. Loaded 
with fresh potatoes and clams – for 
the traditionalist at heart. A Chowder 
Lover’s chowder! CONDENSED

Southwest  
Clam 
Chowder

New, All Natural & Gluten Free – loaded 
with fresh clams, sweet corn, potatoes, 
red and green bell peppers and choice 
southwestern seasoning. A Chowder 
Lover’s chowder! CONDENSED

Manhattan  
Clam 
Chowder

Made with hand-shucked, fresh clams 
and potatoes in a thick, traditional, 
tomato-based recipe. A Chowder 
Lover’s Delight! CONDENSED
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Seafood Specialties
NUTRITION FACTS & INGREDIENTS

 
Snapper Soup

Total Fat 2g
Saturated Fat 2g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 315mg
Total Carbohydrate 12g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 2g

Protein 2g

8%
10%

0%
13%
4%
4%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 105 Calories from Fat 45

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

30%Vitamin A
Calcium 2%

3%Vitamin C
Iron 3%

INGREDIENTS: Water, Tomato 
Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), 
Carrots, Sherry Wine, Wheat 
Flour, Margarine (Soybean 
Oil, Partially Hydrogenated 
Soybean Oil, Water, 
Salt, Lecithin, Mono and  
Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate 
as preservative, Artificial 
Color and Flavor, Vitamin A 
Palmitate), Onions, Textured 
Soy Protein, Modified Food 
Starch, Spices, Snapper Turtle, 
Caramel Color.

UPC Code: 071851000013

New England  
Clam Chowder

Total Fat 2g
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 15mg
Sodium 440mg
Total Carbohydrate 12g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 1g

Protein 7g

3%
0%

5%
18%
4%
3%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 100 Calories from Fat 15

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

2%Vitamin A
Calcium 2%

3%Vitamin C
Iron 4%

INGREDIENTS: Fresh Sea 
Clams and Clam Juice, 
Potatoes, Organic Tapioca 
Starch, Rice Flour, Onions, 
Soybean Oil, Salt, Celery, 
Natural Dairy Flavoring, Yeast 
Extract, Xantham Gum, Spices 
and Parsley.

UPC Code: 071851100027

Southwest Clam & 
Corn Chowder

Total Fat 1.5g
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 15mg
Sodium 480mg
Total Carbohydrate 13g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 2g

Protein 7g

3%
0%

5%
20%
4%
4%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 90 Calories from Fat 15

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

4%Vitamin A
Calcium 4%

10%Vitamin C
Iron 4%

Fresh Sea Clams and Clam 
Juice, Sweet Corn, Potatoes, 
Water, Celery, Onions, Rice 
Flour, Organic Tapioca Starch, 
Salt, Soybean Oil, Red and 
Green Bell Pepper, Natural 
Dairy Flavoring, Yeast Extract, 
Xantham Gum, and Spices.

UPC Code: 071851500148

Manhattan  
Clam Chowder 

Total Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 800mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 2g

Protein 4g

0%
0%

2%
33%
3%
4%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 60 Calories from Fat 0

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

40%Vitamin A
Calcium 2%

40%Vitamin C
Iron 20%

INGREDIENTS: Water, Clams, 
Potatoes, Bell Peppers, Carrots, 
Tomato Paste, Celery, Bleached 
Wheat Flour, Modified Corn 
Starch, Worcestershire Saquce 
(Vinegar, Water, Molasses, 
Sugar, Salt, Hydrolyzed 
Plant Protein, Carmel Color, 
Spices, Garlic, Onion, Celery, 
Anchovies, Tamarind), Onion, 
Yeast Extract, Spices, Oleoresin 
Paprika

UPC Code: 071851100034

 
Lobster Bisque

Total Fat 4g
Saturated Fat 2.5g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg
Sodium 850mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 3g

Protein 5g

6%
12%

7%
35%
3%
0%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 100 Calories from Fat 35

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

4%Vitamin A
Calcium 8%

2%Vitamin C
Iron 2%

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted 
Whole Milk, Water, Lobster, 
Wheat Flour, Sherry Wine, 
Tomato Paste, Modified Corn 
Starch, Lobster Flavor, Salt, 
Bell Peppers, Monosodium 
Glutamate, Onion, Spices.

UPC Code: 071851100058

Seafood Pepper  
Pot Soup

Total Fat 2g
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 380mg
Total Carbohydrate 23g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 2g

Protein 7g

3%
0%

3%
16%
8%
5%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 140 Calories from Fat 20

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

60%Vitamin A
Calcium 2%

10%Vitamin C
Iron 8%

INGREDIENTS: Fish Broth 
(Water, Cooked Fish, Salt, 
Whey, Sugar, Natural Flavoring, 
Yeast Extract, Onion Powder), 
Cod Fish, Tomatoes, Carrots, 
Cooked Macaroni (Semolina 
(Wheat), Durum Flour, Niacin, 
Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamin 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid), Potatoes, Modified 
Corn Starch, Bell Pepper, 
Wheat Flour, Margarine 
(Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, 
Salt, Lecithin, Mono and 
Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate 
(preservative), Artificial Butter 
flavor, Beta Carotene (color) 
and Vitamin A Palmitate), 
Onion, Salt, Worcestershire 
Sauce (Vinegar, Water, 
Molasses, Corn Syrup, Salt, 
Contains less than 2% 
Anchovies, Tamarind Extract, 
Sugar, Spices, Garlic Powder, 
Carmel Color, Xanthan Gum, 
and Natural Flavors), Spices, 
Autolyzed Yeast Extract, 
Parsley, and Oleoresin Paprika.

UPC Code: 071851100041

 
Seafood Bisque

Total Fat 11g
Saturated Fat 3g
Trans Fat 1g

Cholesterol 35mg
Sodium 730mg
Total Carbohydrate 9g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 3g

Protein 8g

3%
15%

12%
30%
3%
0%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 130 Calories from Fat 70

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

8%Vitamin A
Calcium 10%

4%Vitamin C
Iron 10%

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted 
Whole Milk, Water, Sea 
Clams, Fish (Pollack), Shrimp, 
Wheat Flour, Margarine 
(Soybean Oil, Partially 
Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, 
Water, Salt, Lecithin, Mono and  
Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate 
as preservative, Artificial 
Color and Flavor, Vitamin A 
Palmitate) Sherry Wine, Cream,  
Modified Corn Starch,  Salt, 
Bell Peppers, Yeast Extract, 
Spices, Parsley.

UPC Code: 071851100072

Oyster Stew

Total Fat 2g
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg
Sodium 690mg
Total Carbohydrate 9g

Dietary Fiber 1g
Sugars 0g

Protein 1g

3%
0%

2%
29%
3%
4%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 60 Calories from Fat 15

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

0%Vitamin A
Calcium 2%

2%Vitamin C
Iron 4%

INGREDIENTS: Oyster Broth, 
Oysters, Modified Food 
Starch, Non Dairy Creamer 
(partially hydrogenated 
soybean oil, corn syrup solids, 
sodium caseinate, mono & 
diglycerides, dipotassium 
phosphate, and lecithin), Salt, 
Maltodextrin, Soybean Oil, 
Wheat Flour, Butter, Natural 
Flavorings, Corn Gluten, Dried 
Cream (heavy cream, whey 
protein concentrate and whey), 
Autolyzed Yeast, Xanthan 
Gum, Disodium Iosinate, 
Disodium Guanylate, Spices, 
Dipostassium Phosphate, 
Calcium Disodium EDTA, & 
Mixed Ticopherols (natural 
source of Vitamin E).

UPC Code: 071851100652

 
Shrimp Bisque

Total Fat 4g
Saturated Fat 2.5g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 25mg
Sodium 850mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 3g

Protein 4g

6%
12%

9%
35%
3%
0%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 100 Calories from Fat 35

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

4%Vitamin A
Calcium 8%

4%Vitamin C
Iron 2%

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted 
Whole Milk, Water, Shrimp, 
Wheat Flour, Sherry Wine, 
Tomato Paste, Modified Corn 
Starch, Shrimp Flavor, Salt, 
Bell Peppers, Monosodium 
Glutamate, Onion, Spices.

UPC Code: 071851100089

Crab Bisque

Total Fat 4g
Saturated Fat 2.5g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 20mg
Sodium 850mg
Total Carbohydrate 10g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 3g

Protein 5g

6%
12%

7%
35%
3%
0%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 100 Calories from Fat 35

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

4%Vitamin A
Calcium 8%

4%Vitamin C
Iron 2%

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted 
Whole Milk, Water, Crab, Wheat 
Flour, Sherry Wine, Tomato 
Paste, Modified Corn Starch, 
Crab Flavor, Salt, Bell Peppers, 
Monosodium Glutamate, 
Onion, Spices.

UPC Code: 071851100102

 
White Clam Sauce

Total Fat 41g
Saturated Fat 6g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 10mg
Sodium 750mg
Total Carbohydrate 6g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 1g

Protein 4g

63%
31%

4%
31%
2%
0%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 410 Calories from Fat 370

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

8%Vitamin A
Calcium 6%

15%Vitamin C
Iron 30%

INGREDIENTS: Fresh Clam and 
Clam Juice, Water, Soybean 
Oil, Olive Oil, Modified Corn 
Starch, Salt, Parsley, Garlic, 
Onion, Sugar, Spices, Natural 
Flavors.

UPC Code: 071851100331

Clam Juice

Total Fat 0g
Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 430mg
Total Carbohydrate 0g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 0g

Protein 1g

0%
0%

0%
18%
0%
0%

Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g)
Servings Per Container: About 2

Calories 5 Calories from Fat 0

Nutrition Facts

% Daily Value*

0%Vitamin A
Calcium 0%

0%Vitamin C
Iron 4%

INGREDIENTS: Surf Clam Juice 
& Salt.

UPC Code: 071851100201

CASE PACK

Qty 12 pk

Size (UM) 10.5 oz

Shelf Life 3 yrs

Item Dimensions 2.6” x 2.6” x 4”

Case Dimensions – Weight 9 lbs 9 oz

  Case Dimensions – Size 11” x 8” x 4.5”


