

Seafood Specialties

Dining at the Old Original Bookbinder's restaurant has been a Philadelphia tradition since 1865. Now, enjoy the legendary taste and quality at home with Bookbinder's Gourmet Seafood Products.

10.5 oz cans • Made in the USA

A PORTION OF PROFITS WILL HELP FEED THE LESS FORTUNATE IN PHILADELPHIA.



The #1 Selling Snapper Soup in the U.S! One of the signature dishes at the restaurant, our Snapper is a traditional, rich, thick, "gravy-like" soup made with premium snapping turtle meat and sherry wine. A Philly favorite!



New England Clam Chowder

A new, All Natural & Gluten Free version of our most popular chowder. Loaded with fresh potatoes and clams – for the traditionalist at heart. A Chowder Lover's chowder! CONDENSED



New, All Natural & Gluten Free – loaded with fresh clams, sweet corn, potatoes, red and green bell peppers and choice southwestern seasoning. A Chowder Lover's chowder! CONDENSED



Made with hand-shucked, fresh clams and potatoes in a thick, traditional, tomato-based recipe. A Chowder Lover's Delight! CONDENSED



Seafood Pepper Pot Soup

A legendary Philadelphia flavor; A hearty, thick, spicy, tomato based stew, with premium cod, carrots, onions and macaroni. CONDENSED



Our award winning and top selling soup. Our Lobster Bisque is one of the thickest, best-tasting available, in a mild sherry base. Makes a great sauce for fish or served over rice or pasta. CONDENSED



Seafood Bisque is a gourmet blend of fresh fish, crab, shrimp, and clams. Great as a soup, but can be used as a cooking sauce on pof fish, pasta or rice. CONDENSED



Our Shrimp Bisque is cooked with real shrimp in a creamy, mildly-spicy base. Makes an excellent cooking sauce and topping for pasta; great for shrimp enchiladas. CONDENSED



Bookbinder's Crab Bisque is made with real, fresh crab meat in a mild, sherry base. Excellent for soup or as a sauce. CONDENSED



All Natural & Gluten-Free – loaded with choice, fresh Atlantic clams, handshucked (to preserve tenderness) with extra virgin olive oil, canola oil and spices. Great on your favorite pasta.



A southern favorite – fresh oysters in a creamy dairy base with a hint of pepper and other spices. CONDENSED



Our Natural Clam Juice is made from fresh North Atlantic clams. Nature's finest! Great for cooking, drinks and stuffing.

Bookbinder Specialties • 601 Beatty Road, Media, PA 19063 • Phone (215) 322-1305 • Fax (215) 357-2746



Seafood Specialties

Snapper Soup

ts 1t 2
m Fat 45
aily Value
8%
10%
0%
13%
4%
4%

Protein 2g Vitamin A Calcium 30% • Vitamin C 2% • Iron Calcium
* Percent Daily Valuer

Sugars 2g

INGREDIENTS: Water, Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), Carrots, Sherry Wine, Wheat Flour, Margarine (Soybean **Oil, Partially Hydrogenated** Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Lecithin, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate as preservative, Artificial Color and Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate), Onions, Textured Soy Protein, Modified Food Starch, Spices, Snapper Turtle, Caramel Color

UPC Code: 071851000013

New England Clam Chowder

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	3
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 100 Calories from F	at 15
% Daily \	/alue*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat Og	0%
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 440mg	18%
Total Carbohydrate 12g	4%
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C	3%
Calcium 2% • Iron	4%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Yo values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie	ur daily needs

INGREDIENTS: Fresh Sea Clams and Clam Juice, Potatoes, Organic Tapioca Starch, Rice Flour, Onions, Soybean Oil, Salt, Celery, Natural Dairy Flavoring, Yeast Extract, Xantham Gum, Spices and Parsley.

UPC Code: 071851100027

Southwest Clam & Corn Chowder

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 90 Calories from Fat 15	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1.5g 3%	
Saturated Fat Og 0%	
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 15mg 5%	
Sodium 480mg 20%	
Total Carbohydrate 13g 4%	
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%	
Sugars 2g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C 10% Calcium 4% • Iron 4%	
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	

Fresh Sea Clams and Clam Juice, Sweet Corn, Potatoes Water, Celery, Onions, Rice Flour, Organic Tapioca Starch, Salt, Soybean Oil, Red and Green Bell Pepper, Natural Dairy Flavoring, Yeast Extract, Xantham Gum, and Spices. UPC Code: 071851500148

Manhattan **Clam Chowder**

Nutrition Fact Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	s
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 60 Calories from	Fat 0
% Daily	Value*
Total Fat Og	0%
Saturated Fat Og	0%
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 800mg	33%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 40% • Vitamin C Calcium 2% • Iron *Percent Daty Values are based on a 2(00) calorie diet. values may be higher of lower depending on your calor	40% 20% four daily ie needs.

INGREDIENTS: Water, Clams Potatoes, Bell Peppers, Carrots, Tomato Paste, Celery, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Corn Starch, Worcestershire Sanuce (Vinegar, Water, Molasses, Sugar, Salt, Hydrolyzed Plant Protein, Carmel Color, Spices, Garlic, Onion, Celery, Anchovies, Tamarind), Onion, Yeast Extract, Spices, Oleoresin Paprika

UPC Code: 071851100034

NUTRITION FACTS & INGREDIENTS

Lobster Bisque

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	S
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 100 Calories from F	at 35
% Daily	Value*
Total Fat 4g	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 850mg	35%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber Og	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C	2%
Calcium 8% • Iron	2%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted Whole Milk, Water, Lobster, Wheat Flour, Sherry Wine, Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Lobster Flavor, Salt, Bell Peppers, Monosodium Glutamate, Onion, Spices. UPC Code: 071851100058

Seafood Pepper Pot Soup

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	s
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140 Calories from F	at 20
% Daily	Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat Og	0%
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 380mg	16 %
Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 7g	
Vitamin A 60% • Vitamin C	10%
Calcium 2% • Iron	8%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Y	our daily

INGREDIENTS: Fish Broth (Water, Cooked Fish, Salt, Whey, Sugar, Natural Flavoring, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder), Cod Fish, Tomatoes, Carrots, Cooked Macaroni (Semolina (Wheat), Durum Flour, Niacin, Iron (Ferrous Sulfate), Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Potatoes, Modified Corn Starch, Bell Pepper, Wheat Flour, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Palm Oil, Water, Salt, Lecithin, Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Artificial Butter flavor, Beta Carotene (color) and Vitamin A Palmitate), **Onion, Salt, Worcestershire** Sauce (Vinegar, Water, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Salt, Contains less than 2% Anchovies, Tamarind Extract, Sugar, Spices, Garlic Powder, Carmel Color, Xanthan Gum, and Natural Flavors), Spices Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Parsley, and Oleoresin Paprika.

UPC Code: 071851100041

Seafood Bisque

Nutrition Fact Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	-
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 130 Calories from	Fat 70
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 11g	3%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12 %
Sodium 730mg	30%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber Og	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 8g	
Vitamin A 8% • Vitamin C Calcium 10% • Iron	4% 10%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet, values may be higher or lower depending on your calor	Your daily rie needs.

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted Whole Milk, Water, Sea Clams, Fish (Pollack), Shrimp, Wheat Flour, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Lecithin, Mono and **Diglycerides, Sodium Benzoate** as preservative, Artificial Color and Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate) Sherry Wine, Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Bell Peppers, Yeast Extract, Spices, Parsley.

UPC Code: 071851100072

Oyster Stew	
Nutrition Fac Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 60 Calories from	n Fat 15
% Dai	ily Value*
Total Fat 2g	3%
Saturated Fat Og	0%
Trans Fat Og	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 690mg	29%
Total Carbohydrate 9g	3%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars Og	
Protein 1g	

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 2% • Iron Calcium

INGREDIENTS: Oyster Broth, **Ovsters**, Modified Food Starch, Non Dairy Creamer (partially hydrogenated soybean oil, corn syrup solids, sodium caseinate, mono & diglycerides, dipotassium phosphate, and lecithin), Salt, Maltodextrin, Soybean Oil, Wheat Flour, Butter, Natural Flavorings, Corn Gluten, Dried Cream (heavy cream, whey protein concentrate and whey), Autolyzed Yeast, Xanthan Gum, Disodium Iosinate, **Disodium Guanylate, Spices,** Dipostassium Phosphate. Calcium Disodium FDTA & Mixed Ticopherols (natural source of Vitamin E). UPC Code: 071851100652

Shrimp Bisque

White Clam Sauce **Nutrition Facts** Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2 int Per Si

Calories 410 Calories from Fat 370

Total Fat 41a

Saturated Fat 6g

Trans Fat Og Cholesterol 10mg

Sodium 750mg

Dietary Fiber Og

Sugars 1g

Protein 4a

Flavors.

Total Carbohydrate 6q

Vitamin A 8% • Vitamin C Calcium 6% • Iron Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 catorie diet. Y

Clam Juice, Water, Soybean Oil, Olive Oil, Modified Corn

Starch, Salt, Parsley, Garlic,

UPC Code: 071851100331

Nutrition Facts

erving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) ervings Per Container: About 2 Amount Per Serving
Calories 5
Calories from Fat 0

% Daily Value*

0% • Vitamin C 0% 0% • Iron 4%

INGREDIENTS: Surf Clam Juice

UPC Code: 071851100201

n%

0%

n%

18%

0%

0%

0% 4%

Clam Juice

Total Fat Og

Saturated Fat Og

Trans Fat Og Cholesterol Omg

Sodium 430mg

Dietary Fiber Og

Sugars Og Protein 1a

Vitamin A Calcium

& Salt.

cent Daily Values are I

Total Carbohydrate Og

Onion, Sugar, Spices, Natural

INGREDIENTS: Fresh Clam and

% Daily Value

63%

31%

4%

31%

2%

0%

15%

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2		
Amount Per S	erving	
Calories 10	0 Calories from I	at 35
	% Daily	Value*
Total Fat 4	g	6%
Saturated	Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat	Og	
Cholestero	l 25mg	9%
Sodium 850	Dmg	35%
Total Carbo	ohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fit	oer Og	0%
Sugars 3g		
Protein 4g		
Vitamin A	4% • Vitamin C	4%
Calcium	8% • Iron	2%
Percent Dsile Voluer	en harad on a 2000 caloria diat V	for dalu

INGREDIENTS: Reconstituted

Whole Milk, Water, Shrimp, Wheat Flour, Sherry Wine, Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Shrimp Flavor, Salt, Bell Peppers, Monosodium Glutamate, Onion, Spices, UPC Code: 071851100089

Crab Bisque

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 1/2 cup (149g) Servings Per Container: About 2	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 100 Calories from Fat	35
% Daily Va	
	6%
Saturated Fat 2.5g 1	2%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 20mg	7%
Sodium 850mg 3	5%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber Og	0%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C	4%
Calcium 8% • Iron	2%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie ne	daily eds.
INGREDIENTS: Reconstitute	ed

Whole Milk, Water, Crab, Wheat Flour, Sherry Wine, Tomato Paste, Modified Corn Starch, Crab Flavor, Salt, Bell Peppers, Monosodium Glutamate, **Onion**. Spices

UPC Code: 071851100102

	CASE PACK
Qty	12 pk
Size (UM)	10.5 oz
Shelf Life	3 yrs
Item Dimensions	2.6" x 2.6" x 4"
Case Dimensions – Weight	9 lbs 9 oz
Case Dimensions – Size	11" x 8" x 4.5"

Bookbinder Specialties • 601 Beatty Road, Media, PA 19063 • Phone (215) 322-1305 • Fax (215) 357-2746

www.BookbinderSpecialties.com